

EJ. EXECUTION CASE NO. 218 OF 2005 [1223/2014]
C. N. R. NO. WBPS01- 003780 - 2005
Before Sri M. N. Ghosh, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

ORDER NO. 97 DATED 04.06.2024

Ld. P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for filing copy of tabular sheet and further order.

No steps taken.

None moved.

In view of Resolution of Local Bar, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.08.2024 for filing copy of tabular sheet and further order.

JUDGE-IN-CHARGE
[5TH BENCH]
J.O. Code No. WB01229.