

EXECUTION CASE NO.218 of 2005
(C.N.R NO. WBPS01-003780-2005)
Before: Sri T. Phuntsok, Ld.Judge, 6th Bench and Judge-in-Charge,
5th Bench.

Order No.100
03.10.2024

Ld.P.O is on leave on duty.

Today is fixed for filing copy of tabular sheet and further order.

Petitioner / decree holder files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

None moves.

For ends of justice , the case is adjourned.

To 18.12.2024 for filing copy of tabular sheet and further order.

Judge-in-Charge
(5th Bench)
(J.O.Code No. WB01107)