

EXECUTION CASE NO.218 OF 2005
(C.N.R NO. WBPS01-0003780-2005)
Before: Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench,
Judge-in-Charge, 5th Bench.

Order No.101
18.12.2024

Ld. P.O. is absent.

Today is fixed for filing copy of tabular sheet and further order.

Petitioners file a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

None moves.

For ends of justice , the time prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 28.02.2025 for filing copy of tabular sheet and further order.

Judge-in-charge,
[5th Bench]
(J.O.Code No. WB-01165)