

EXECUTION CASE NO. 218 OF 2005[1223/2014]

(C.N.R NO. WBPS01-003780-2005)

Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order No.102

28.02.2025

Today is fixed for filing copy of tabular sheet and further order.

Petitioners file a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard Ld. Advocate. Perused the petition and the case record. Time prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 28.04.2025 for filing copy of tabular sheet and further order.

Judge,
[5th Bench]